08-19-2002

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) 10219	4496 Lesubr
Tab settings	
	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
1. Name of conveying party(ies): G -19-02	Name: SCE Unlimited, Inc.
Exteriors Unlimited,/NC	Internal Address:
Individual(s) Association	
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: 1901 Landmeier Rd.
X Corporation-State IL	Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 City:State:_Zip:
Other	Individual(s) citizenship
Additional comments of comments and discharge at the other state.	Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment Merger	X Corporation-State IL
Security Agreement X Change of Name	Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
Cither 4/16/99	representative designation is attached: Yes \( \bigcirc \) No  (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
Execution Date: 47/10/99	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes XX No
Application number(s) or registration number(s):	***
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1590497
	and 1620 395
Additional number(s) att	ached Yes X No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Thea M. Pazen	
Internal Address: Suite 300	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
	X Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 3839 N. Kenneth Ave.	8. Deposit account number:
City: Chicago State: IL Zip: 60641	THIS SPACE
9. Signature.	
	In A
Thea M. Pazen	VII /2 5/14/02
	ignature Date
Total number of pages including cover	er sheet, attachments, and document:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

08/19/2002 GTDN11

Form PTO-1594

(Rev. 03/01)

00000095 1590497

01 FC:481 02 FC:482

40.00 DP 25.00 DP

	72002
Form (1011 00211) (Rev. 03/01) CMB No. 0651-0027 (cop. 5/51/2002)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings: ⇔⇔⇔ ▼	97205
To the Honorable Commissioner of Palents and Trademples	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying partyles): 5 - 16 - 2  Exteriors Unlimited, Inc.	Name: SCE Unlimited, Inc.
Individual(s)  General Partnership  Corporation-State II.  Other	Street Address: 1901 Landmeier Rd. Elk Grove Village IL 60007 Chy: State: Zip:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes X No	Individual(s) citizenship  Association  General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment Security Agreement Other  X Merger X Change of Name	Limited Partnership  Corporation-State II.  Other  Freedgase is not denicited in the United States, a domestic
Execution Date: 3/31/99 and 4/16/99	representative designation is attached: Veg X No (Configurations must be a separate document the analyses of Additional research) Additional research & Ad
Application number(s) or registration number(s):     A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademerk Registration No.(s) 1590497 and 1620 395
Ad Property and a second and a second as a	teched Yes X No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Thea M. Pazen	registrations involved:
Internal Address: Suite 300	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$
	Enclosed     Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 3839 N. Kenneth Ave.	8. Deposit account number:
City Chicago State: IL Zip: 60641	TIME COACE
9. Signature.	TIES SPACE
Thea M. Pazen Name of Person Signing	May 14, 2002  Igneture  11  Date
Total number of pages including con-	required cover cheet information to:
40.00 M Wookington	rediments, Dox Assignments D.C. 20231 Je 1

79398863 4635/0039 49 001 Page 1 of 12 1999-04-27 08-77

1999-04-27 09:33:14 Cook County Recorder

File Number 5331-529-1



## State of Allinois Office of The Secretary of State

Whereas.

C-212.3

ARTICLES OF MERGER OF

SCE UNLIMITED, INC.
INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS HAVE BEEN
FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE AS PROVIDED BY THE
BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT OF ILLINOIS, IN FORCE JULY 1, A.D. 1984.

Now Therefore, I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, by virtue of the powers vested in me by law, do hereby issue this certificate and attach hereto a copy of the Application of the aforesaid corporation.

In Testimony Whereof, I hereto set my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois, at the City of Springfield, this

day of APRIL A.D. 1999 and of the Independence of the United States the two hundred and 23RD

Desse White

Secretary of State

Page 2

## Form BCA-11.25

(Rev. Jan. 1999)

ARTICLES OF MERGER
CONSOLIDATION OR EXCHANGE

File # 5331-529-1

Jesse White Secretary of State Department of Business Services Springfield, IL 52756 Telephone (217) 782-6961 http://www.sos.state.il.us

DO NOT SEND CASH!
Remit payment in check or money order, payable to "Secretary of State."
Filing Fee is \$100, but if merger or consolidation involves more than 2 corporations, \$50 for each additional corporation.

FILED

APR 20 1999

JESSE WHITE SECRETARY OF STATE This space for use by Secretary of State

Date 4/20/99

Filing Fee \$ /00.

Approved

merge and the state or country of their incorporation: Names of the corporations proposing to exchange of accord Name of Corporation State or Country Corporation File Number of Incorporation D 5331-529-1 Illinois SCE Unlimited, Inc. Illinois D 5405-631-1 Exteriors Unlimited, Inc. The laws of the state or country under which each corporation is incorporated permits such merger, consolidation or exchange. pnivivna SCE Unlimited, Inc. corporation: (a) Name of the APR 20 1999 the State of Illinois It shall be governed by the laws of: SECRETARY OF STATE (b)

If not sufficient space to cover this point, add one or more sheets of this size.

merger

Note: Plan of consolidations is as follows:

See attached.

priller Former and Domains, LLC 1775 Milwanker Are #300 Glenner IL LEUSS

Page 3

Article 7.)  (Only "X" one box for each illino	is corporation)		
	By the shareholders, a reso- fution of the board of direc- tore having been duly adopted and submitted to a vote at a meeting of share- holders. Not less than the minimum number of votes required by statute and by the articles of incorporation voted in favor of the action taken.  (§ 11.20)	By written consent of the shareholders having not less than the minimum number of votes required by statute and by the articles of incorporation. Shareholders who have not consented in writing have been given notice in accordance with § 7.10 (§ 11.220)	By written consensor of ALL the share-holders entitled to vote on the action in accordance with § 7.10 & § 11.20
ame of Corporation			<del></del>
SCE Unlimited, Inc.	_ 🗅		<b>(X)</b>
Exteriors Unlimited, Inc.		0	X
	_ 0	<b>O</b>	
	_ 0		
	_ 0		
(Not applicable if surviving, new or	acquiring corporation is an Illin	nois corporation)	

against the surviving, new or acquiring corporation. The Secretary of State of the State of Illinois shall be and hereby is irrevocably appointed as the agent of the surviving, new or acquiring corporation to accept service of process in any such proceedings, and b.

The surviving, new, or acquiring corporation will promptly pay to the dissenting shareholders of any corporation organized under the laws of the State of Illinois which is a party to the merger, consolidation or exchange the amount, if any, to which they shall be entitled under the provisions of 'The Business Corporation Act of 1983" of the State of Illinois with respect to the rights of dissenting shareholders.

Page 4

•	
<b>7</b> .	(Complete this item if reporting a merger under § 11.30-90% owned subsidiary provisions.)

Nan	ne of Corporation	Total Number of S Outstanding of Each Class		Number of Shares of Each Class Owned Immediately Prior to Merger by the Parent Corporation
~ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
n	lot applicable to 100% owned ne date of mailing a copy of the	subaidaries) plan of merger and notice	of the right to disser	it to the shareholders of each mergin
21	ubsidiary corporation was	(Month & Day)	(Year)	
W	as written consent for the merg	er or written waiver of the :	0-day period by the	e holders of all the outstanding share
Of	all subsidiary corporations rec	ceived?	s 🗆 No	
(11	the answer is "No," the duplica	nte copies of the Articles o	f Merger may not b	e delivered to the Secretary of Sta
ur	ntil after 30 days following the I	nailing of a copy of the p	an of merger and o	of the notice of the right to dissent
u,	e shareholders of each mergir	у заозывну согрогавоп.	,	
The un	dersigned compretions have co	weed these articles to be	sinned by their du	ly authorized afficers, each of who
affirms,	under penalties of perjury, the	it the facts stated herein a	are true. (All signat	,
affirms,	under penalties of perjury, the	the facts stated herein	ore true. (All signat	ures must be in <u>BLACK INK.)</u>
affirms,	under penalties of perjury, the	it the facts stated herein a	ore true. (All signat	ures must be in <u>BLACK INK.</u> )  Inc.
affirms, led <u>Ar</u> ested by	or1116 (Month & Day)	the facts stated herein and th	SCE Unitrated,	Inc.  Inc.
affirms, led <u>Ar</u> ested by	or1116 (Month & Day)	the facts stated herein and the facts stated herein and the facts stated herein and the facts are stated herein are stated herein and the facts are stated herein are	SCE Unitimited, (Exact No. (Signature of I	Inc.  Inc.  President or Vice President)
affirms, led <u>Ar</u> ested by	orillé  (Month & Day)  Signature of Secretary or Assi	the facts stated herein and the facts stated herein and the facts stated herein and the facts are stated herein are stated herein and the facts are stated herein are stated herein are stated herein are stated herein are st	SCE Unitraited,  (Signature of I	Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc.
affirms, tedAr	or 1116 (Month & Day) Signature of Secretary or Assi	the facts stated herein and the facts stated herein and the facts stated herein and the facts are stated herein are stated herein and the facts are stated herein are stated herein are stated herein are stated herein are st	SCE Unitraited,  (Signature of I	Inc.  Inc.  President or Vice President)
affirms, ted Ar	Signature of Secretary or Assistant Name as	the facts stated herein and facts stated h	SCE Unitraited.  SCE Unitraited.  SExact No.  (Signature of I	Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc.
affirms, ted Ar	orillé  (Month & Day)  Signature of Secretary or Assi	the facts stated herein and facts stated h	SCE Unitraited.  SCE Unitraited.  SExact No.  (Signature of I	Inc. Inc. ame of Corporation) President or Vice President) Inc. Inc. President or Vice President
affirms, ted Ar	Signature of Secretary or Assistant Name and Secretary 16	the facts stated herein at the facts of t	SCE Unitraited.  (Exact No.  (Signature of Interpreted)  Scott A. Chaik  (Type or  Exteriors, Unit	Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc.
affirms,  ted Ar  ested by  ted Ar	Signature of Secretary or Assistant Scott A. Chaikin, Secretary or Print Name at Chaikin & Day)	the facts stated herein and the facts stated herein and the facts stated herein and the facts stant Secretary)  The tary and Title and Title and Title and Title and the facts and the f	SCE Unitraited.  (Exact No.  (Signature of Interpreted)  Scott A. Chaik  (Type or  Exteriors, Unit	Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc.
affirms,  ted Ar  seted by  ted Ar	Signature of Secretary or Assistant Land (Month & Day)  Signature of Secretary or Assistant Land (Type or Print Name at 1)  (Month & Day)  Signature of Secretary or Assistant Land (Month & Day)	the facts stated herein at the facts stant Secretary)  by stant Secretary)  cetary  nd Title)  1999 (Year)  by stant Secretary)	SCE Unitrated, SCE Unitrated, SExact N. (Signature of Interpretation of Interpretati	Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc.
affirms,  sed Affirms,  seed by	Signature of Secretary or Assistant Scott A. Chaikin, Secretary or Assistant Signature of Secretary or Assistant Scott A. Chaikin, Secretary or Assistant Signature of Secretary or Assistant Scott A. Chaikin, Secretary or Assistant Scott A. Ch	the facts stated herein at the facts stant Secretary)  Stant Secretary)  Stant Secretary)  Stant Secretary)	SCE Unitrated, SCE Unitrated, SExact No. (Signature of Interpretation of Interpretat	Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc.
affirms, sed As	Signature of Secretary or Assistant Land (Month & Day)  Signature of Secretary or Assistant Land (Type or Print Name at 1)  (Month & Day)  Signature of Secretary or Assistant Land (Month & Day)	the facts stated herein at the facts stant Secretary)  Stant Secretary)  Stant Secretary)  Stant Secretary)	SCE Unitrated, SCE Unitrated, SExact No. (Signature of Interpretation of Interpretat	Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc.
affirms,  ed Ar  ested by	Signature of Secretary or Assistant Scott A. Chaikin, Secretary or Print Name as	the facts stated herein at the facts stant Secretary)  Stant Secretary)  Stant Secretary)  Stant Secretary)	SCE Unitated,  (Exact No.  (Signature of Interpretation of Interpr	Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc.
affirms,  ted Ar  ested by  ted Ar	Signature of Secretary or Assistant Scott A. Chaikin, Secretary or Assistant Signature of Secretary or Assistant Scott A. Chaikin, Secretary or Assistant Signature of Secretary or Assistant Scott A. Chaikin, Secretary or Assistant Scott A. Ch	the facts stated herein at the facts stant Secretary)  Stant Secretary)  Stant Secretary)  Stant Secretary)  Stant Secretary)	SCE Unitated,  (Exact No.  (Signature of Interpretation of Interpr	Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc.
affirms, ledAr ledAr ested by	Signature of Secretary or Assistant Secretary	the facts stated herein in the facts stant Secretary)  Stant Secretary)  Stant Secretary)  Stant Secretary)  Stant Secretary)  Stant Secretary  Stant Secretary)  Stant Secretary  S	SCE Unitraited, (Exact N. (Signature of I. (Signature of I. (Signature of I. (Type or Exteriors, Unlited) (Signature of I. (Signature of I. (Signature of I. (Type or (Exact N. (Type or	Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc.
affirms, led Ar	Signature of Secretary or Assistant Scott A. Chaikin, Secretary or Print Name as	the facts stated herein in the facts stant Secretary)  Stant Secretary)  Stant Secretary)  Stant Secretary)  Stant Secretary)  Stant Secretary  Stant Secretary)  Stant Secretary  S	SCE Unitraited, (Exact N. (Signature of I. (Signature of I. (Signature of I. (Type or Exteriors, Unlited) (Signature of I. (Signature of I. (Signature of I. (Type or (Exact N. (Type or	Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc.
affirms, edAr sted by ested by ted	Signature of Secretary or Assistant Secretary	the facts stated herein in the facts stant Secretary)  Stant Secretary)  Stant Secretary)  Stant Secretary)  Stant Secretary)  Stant Secretary)	SCE Unitimited,  (Exact No. (Signature of Interpretation of Interp	Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc.

C-212.3

## State of Illinois Office of The Secretary of State

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF

SHUTTERS UNLIMITED, INC. INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS HAVE BEEN FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE AS PROVIDED BY THE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT OF ILLINOIS, IN FORCE JULY 1, A.D. 1984.

Now Therefore, I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, by virtue of the powers vested in me by law, do hereby issue this certificate and attach hereto a copy of the Application of the aforesaid corporation.

In Testimony Whereof, I hereto set my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois,

at the City of Springfield, this

A.D. and of day of APRIL 1999 the Independence of the United States the two hundred and

Desse White

Secretary of State

Page 7

Form BCA-10.3( (Rev. Jan. 1999)	ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT	File #	
Jesse White Secretary of State Department of Business Servic Springfield, IL 62758 Telephone (217) 782-1832	FILED APR 1 3 1989	This space for use by Secretary of State	
Plernit payment in check or mone order, payable to "Secretary of St		Date 9/1/27	
The filing fee for restated articles amendment - \$100.00	JUST WHILE	Franchise Tex \$ Filing Fee* \$25.00 Penalty \$	
http://www.aca.stato.li.ua		Approved:	
1. CORPORATE NAME:	SHUTTERS UNLIMITED, INC.		
	iment of the Articles of Incorporation was adopted on nner indicated below. ( "X" one box only) icorporators, provided no directors were named in the article of directors, in accordance with Section 10.10, the content of directors, in accordance with Section 10.10, the content of directors in accordance with the section in accordance with t	(Note 2)	
as of the time of ado	ption of this amendment;	(Note 2)	
By a majority of the b action not being requ	pard of directors, in accordance with Section 10.15, shares lired for the adoption of the amendment;	s having been issued but shareholder	
adopted and submitt	In accordance with Section 10.20, a resolution of the ted to the shareholders. At a meeting of shareholders, notice and by the articles of incorporation were voted in fa	ot less than the minimum number of	
duly adopted and sul less than the minimu	in accordance with Sections 10.20 and 7.10, a resolution or interest to the shareholders. A consent in writing has been murmber of votes required by statute and by the articles in writing have been given notice in accordance with Sec	of the board of directors having been a signed by shareholders having not a fincorporation. Shareholders who	
	in accordance with Sections 10.20 and 7.10, a resolution	(Notes 4 & 5)	

3. TEXT OF AMENDMENT:

When amendment effects a name change, insert the new corporate name below. Use Page 2 for all other amendments.

duly adopted and submitted to the shareholders. A consent in writing has been signed by all the shareholders

Article I: The name of the corporation is:

entitled to vote on this amendment.

SCE UNLIMITED, INC.

(NEW NAME)

All changes other than name, include on page 2 (over)

(Note 5)

## **Text of Amendment**

b. (If amendment affects the corporate purpose, the amended purpose is required to be set forth in its entirety. If there is not sufficient space to do so, add one or more sheets of this size.)

The number of authorized shares shall be increased to 10,000.

Page 2

'Page 9

(Complete either item 6 or 7 below. All signatures must be in BLACK INK.)  The undersigned corporation has caused this statement to be signed by its duly authorized officers, each under penalties of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true.  Dated    1999	or a reducti	er, if not set forth in Articl tion of the number of aut or or effected by this am	thorized shares of any	class below the n	number of issu	ued shares of that cli
capital (Paid-in capital replaces the terms Stated Capital and Paid-in Surplus and is equal to the accounts) is as follows: (if not applicable, insert "No change")  (b) The amount of paid-in capital (Paid-in Capital replaces the terms Stated Capital and Paid-in Surplus to the total of these accounts) as changed by this amendment is as follows: (if not applicable, insert paid in the total of these accounts) as changed by this amendment is as follows: (if not applicable, insert paid in the total of these accounts) as changed by this amendment is as follows: (if not applicable, insert paid in the facts stated herein are true.    Complete either item 6 or 7 below. All eignatures must be in BLACK INK.)	•	· .	<b>1</b>			
Before Amendment After Amendment   Secretary	capital (Pa	uld-in capital replaces th	re terms Stated Capit	al and Pald-in Sun		
(Complete either item 6 or 7 below. All signatures must be in BLACK INK.)  The undersigned corporation has caused this statement to be signed by its duly authorized officers, each under penalties of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true.  Dated 3 1 1999 SHUTTERS UNILITYPED, INC.  Signature of Secretary or Assistant Secretary)  Scott A. Chalkin, Secretary  (Type or Print Name and Title) (Signature of President or Vice Scott A. Chalkin, Prasident (Type or Print Name and Title) (Type or Print Name and Title)  If amendment is authorized pursuant to Section 10.10 by the incorporators, the incorporators must sign or print name and title.  OR  If amendment is authorized by the directors pursuant to Section 10.10 and there are no officers, then directors or such directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print name and (Month & Day) (Year)	(b) The am to the total	iount of paid-in capital (P of these accounts) as c	aid-in Capital replaces hanged by this ameno	the terms Stated C Iment is as follows:	Capital and Pa : (Il not applic	uld-In Surplus and is e able, insert "No chan
(Complete either item 6 or 7 below. All signatures must be in BLACK INK.)  The undersigned corporation has caused this statement to be signed by its duly authorized officers, each under penalties of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true.  Dated 3 31 1999 SHUTTERS UNLINUTED, INC.  (Exact Name of Genthalisian and Scott A. Chalkin, Secretary)  Scott A. Chalkin, Secretary (Signature of President or Vice Scott A. Chalkin, President (Type or Print Name and Title)  If amendment is authorized pursuant to Section 10.10 by the incorporators, the incorporators must sign or print name and title.  OR  If amendment is authorized by the directors pursuant to Section 10.10 and there are no officers, then directors or such directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print name and (Month & Day) (Year)				Before Ame	endment	After Amendment
The undersigned corporation has caused this statement to be signed by its duly authorized officers, each under penalties of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true.  Dated			Pald-In Capital	\$		\$
If amendment is authorized by the directors pursuant to Section 10.10 and there are no officers, then directors or such directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below as may be designed by the board, must sign below as may be designed by the board directors as may be designed by the board directors as may be designed by the board directors	(Signature) (Signa	(Type or Print Name s authorized pursuant to	e and Title)	(Signatur Scott A. Ch (Ty)	aikin, Pre pe or Print Na	asident une and Title)
If amendment is authorized by the directors pursuant to Section 10.10 and there are no officers, then directors or such directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print national directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type of the board, must sign below as may be designed by the board, must sign below as may be designed by the board, must sign below as may be designed by the board, mus	or print name ar	nd title.	OR			
(Month & Day) (Year)	directors or suc	th directors as may be d	ctors pursuant to Sect lesignated by the boa	ra, must sign baro	n, and type of	print region and mo
Page 3	Deted	(Month & Day)	(Year)			
Page 3						
Page 3						
Page 3						
			Page 3	i.		

RECORDED: 05/16/2002